PV MODULE
PERC BIFACIAL
Enhanced safety by excellent fire resistance
Lower operating temperature, more reliable
Perfect for sandy, snowy and high latitude regions
Bifacial technology enables additional energy harvesting from rear side(up to 25%)
Cut cell, Less internal power loss, Less mismatch loss
ET-M766BH485GL 485W
ET-M766BH490GL 490W
ET-M766BH495GL 495W
ET-M766BH500GL 500W
ET-M766BH505GL 505W
12
YEARS
Guarantee on product
material and workmanship